Halogen eAppraisal

Smart Goals linked to Strategic Goals

Report

Employee Location
Contact Center
Online Campus
Online Campus
Online Campus
Online Campus
Online Campus
Online Campus
Online Campus
Hesperia Campus
San Diego Campus
Online Campus
Modesto Campus
Ontario Campus
Ontario Campus
Ontario Campus
Central Admin Office
Modesto Campus
Modesto Campus
Rancho Cordova Campus
Temecula Campus
Lancaster Campus
Lancaster Campus
Hesperia Campus
Visalia Campus
Visalia Campus
Fresno Campus
Lancaster Campus
Visalia Campus
Visalia Campus
Visalia Campus
Online Campus
Online Campus
Contact Center
Hanford Campus
Hanford Campus
Online Campus
Bakersfield Campus
Lancaster Campus
Lancaster Campus
Temecula Campus
Hanford Campus
Fresno Campus
Visalia Campus
Fresno Campus
Temecula Campus
Bakersfield Campus
Hanford Campus
Modesto Campus
Temecula Campus
Hesperia Campus
Temecula Campus
Temecula Campus
Temecula Campus
Visalia Campus
Visalia Campus
Modesto Campus
Ontario Campus
Ontario Campus

Employee Name
Hager, Scott S
Clearfield, Tammi A
Clearfield, Tammi A

de La Tour, Carolyn Dolan D
de La Tour, Carolyn Dolan D
de La Tour, Carolyn Dolan D
Fox, Pat

Martinez, Cody N
Matley, Richard W
Sanchez, Danya N
Clearfield, Tammi A
BarriosVasquez, Tina D
Desierto, Annette M
Desierto, Annette M
Desierto, Annette M
Hernandez, Tracey L
Hoffman, Merry A
Hoffman, Merry A
Malmaquist, Antonette M
MarquezRobles, Karina
Mota, Humberto A
Mota, Humberto A
Reyes, Miryan L
Robert, Amber L
Robert, Amber L
Rodriguez, Alice
Rodriguez, Laura
Sanchez, Joislyn K
Sanchez, Joislyn K
Sanchez, Joislyn K
Vickers, Kathy A
Vickers, Kathy A
Hager, Scott S
Barbosa, Amanda E
Barbosa, Amanda E
Fox, Pat

Hruby, Patricia L
Johnson, Cheri D
Johnson, Cheri D
Parker, Kailynn C
Barbosa, Amanda E
Hall, Cindy L

Robert, Amber L

Hall, Cindy L

Hall, Jeffrey M

Hruby, Patricia L
Ramirez, Mariah A
Alejandre, Anthony M
Barnette, Marcus A
Buck, Mical K

Chan, Leakina

Chan, Leakina

Chan, Leakina

Dare, Carolee N

Dare, Carolee N
Kohler, Jacqueline C
Lopez, Nadia

Moiica, Ambar

Goal Title

In-source Cohort Default Management

Manage Curriculum Development for MA Program Revision
Voice Over Calibration - Presentation Content

Document coverage of quiz questions in presentations
Improve Existing Media Presentations

Check for Understanding
MA Credentialing

Externships Time Cards and Follow up

Reentry
Teach out
Check for understanding

Communication

Core scheduling

RN enroliment process

RN program scheduling

Registrar Audit Functions

Reduce HR Errors

New Hire Welcome

Ensure 95% or greater Accuracy in data entry and Script compliance
HR responsibilities

Presence Book Reading & Group Discussion
Developing the Leader Within You Training
Organizational Growth

Deans List and Perfect Attendance List
Graduation Preparation

Evaluations

Velocify Process

Proficient Preparing Deans List and Perfect Attendance List
Customer Service Phone Skills

Job Performance

Faculty Professional Development Coaching & referral
Certifications spreadsheet

Increase Utilization of Telephony Resources
Re-Enrolimnent

Transcript Evaluation

Student Success Course

Achieve First Mod Success of > 92% Over 10.16 - 1.17
Achieve = 90% of Start Budget for 17Q2
Achieve 2 85% First 5 Week Success for 17Q2
98% accuracy in data input

Low Course Census

Class Size

Ordering Supplies

Re-enroliment

Additional Responsibility

Achieve Census of 2 115 by the Jan '17
Schedule all BA Students for Online Orientation
Campus Leadership

Transition of new procedures

Improved First Call/Inquiry Quality

Create individual goal alignment

Increase Lead Conversion Rates

Increase Activity Level

Job Performance

Job Performance

Accreditation Presentation

Enroliment file accuracy / activities

80 outbound call per day average

Due Date
6/30/17

12/15/16
9/29/17
9/29/17
9/29/17
47117
1/6/17
6/30/17
11/30117
33117
9/8/17
6/25/17
6/25/17
6/25/17
11317
10/31117
3/3117

11/8/17
8/19/16
9/2/16
713117
6/30/16
3/31/17
8/11/17
6/3/16
6/2/17
9/30/16
6/2/117
51717
12/15/16
1212117
10/12/17
12/31/16
4/28/17
13117

9/25/17
5/31/17
11/3117
10/31/16
11/4/16
51117
13117
8/1/16
5/25/17
5/6/16
5/31/16

3117
2117
313117
3/3117
10/25/17
12/31/16
11/28/16

Employee Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions
Admissions

Linked Organizational Goal
Achieve Graduate Professional Success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student academic success
Achieve student learning outcomes

Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Develop & secure employers
Enhance Employee Capabilities
Enroll capable applicants

Enroll capable applicants

Enroll capable applicants

Enroll capable applicants

Enroll capable applicants

Enroll capable applicants

Enroll capable applicants
Ensure financial stability
Ensure financial stability
Ensure financial stability
Increase SJVC presence
Increase SJVC presence
Increase SJVC presence

Achieve student academic success

Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment
Create individual goal alignment



