Employee Location	Employee Name	Goal Title	Due Date	Employee Department	Linked Organizational Goal
Contact Center	Hager, Scott S	In-source Cohort Default Management	6/30/17	Administration	Achieve Graduate Professional Success
Online Campus	Clearfield, Tammi A	Manage Curriculum Development for MA Program Revision		Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	Clearfield, Tammi A	Voice Over Calibration - Presentation Content	12/15/16	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	de La Tour. Carolyn Dolan D	Document coverage of guiz guestions in presentations	9/29/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	de La Tour, Carolyn Dolan D	Improve Existing Media Presentations	9/29/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	de La Tour, Carolyn Dolan D	Check for Understanding	9/29/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	Fox. Pat	MA Credentialing	4/7/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	Martinez, Cody N	Externships Time Cards and Follow up	1/6/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Hesperia Campus	Matter, Cody W Mattey, Richard W	Reentry	6/30/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
San Diego Campus	Sanchez, Danva N	Teach out	11/30/17	Administration	Achieve student academic success
Online Campus	Clearfield, Tammi A	Check for understanding	3/31/17	Administration	Achieve student learning outcomes
Modesto Campus	BarriosVasquez. Tina D	Communication	9/8/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Ontario Campus	Desierto, Annette M	Core scheduling	6/25/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Ontario Campus	Desierto, Annette M  Desierto, Annette M	RN enrollment process	6/25/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Ontario Campus	Desierto, Annette M	RN program scheduling	6/25/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Central Admin Office	Hernandez. Tracev L	Registrar Audit Functions	11/3/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Modesto Campus	Hoffman, Merry A	Reduce HR Errors	10/31/17	Administration	
Modesto Campus  Modesto Campus	Hoffman, Merry A	New Hire Welcome	3/31/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment Create individual goal alignment
Rancho Cordova Campus			3/31/17	Administration	
Temecula Campus	Malmquist, Antonette M MarquezRobles, Karina	Ensure 95% or greater Accuracy in data entry and Script compliance	11/8/17		Create individual goal alignment
Lancaster Campus	MarquezRobles, Karina Mota. Humberto A	HR responsibilities		Administration	Create individual goal alignment
	and the second second	Presence Book Reading & Group Discussion	8/19/16	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Lancaster Campus	Mota, Humberto A	Developing the Leader Within You Training	9/2/16	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Hesperia Campus	Reyes, Miryan L	Organizational Growth	7/31/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Robert, Amber L	Deans List and Perfect Attendance List	6/30/16	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Robert, Amber L	Graduation Preparation	3/31/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Fresno Campus	Rodriguez, Alice	Evaluations	8/11/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Lancaster Campus	Rodriguez, Laura	Velocify Process	6/3/16	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Sanchez, Joislyn K	Proficient Preparing Deans List and Perfect Attendance List	6/2/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Sanchez, Joislyn K	Customer Service Phone Skills	9/30/16	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Sanchez, Joislyn K	Job Performance	6/2/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Online Campus	Vickers, Kathy A	Faculty Professional Development Coaching & referral	5/17/17	Administration	Create individual goal alignment
Online Campus	Vickers, Kathy A	Certifications spreadsheet	12/15/16	Administration	Develop & secure employers
Contact Center	Hager, Scott S	Increase Utilization of Telephony Resources	12/2/17	Administration	Enhance Employee Capabilities
Hanford Campus	Barbosa, Amanda E	Re-Enrollmnent	10/12/17	Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Hanford Campus	Barbosa, Amanda E	Transcript Evaluation	12/31/16	Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Online Campus	Fox, Pat	Student Success Course	4/28/17	Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Bakersfield Campus	Hruby, Patricia L	Achieve First Mod Success of ≥ 92% Over 10.16 - 1.17	1/31/17	Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Lancaster Campus	Johnson, Cheri D	Achieve ≥ 90% of Start Budget for 17Q2		Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Lancaster Campus	Johnson, Cheri D	Achieve ≥ 85% First 5 Week Success for 17Q2		Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Temecula Campus	Parker, Kailynn C	98% accuracy in data input	9/25/17	Administration	Enroll capable applicants
Hanford Campus	Barbosa, Amanda E	Low Course Census	5/31/17	Administration	Ensure financial stability
Fresno Campus	Hall, Cindy L	Class Size	11/3/17	Administration	Ensure financial stability
Visalia Campus	Robert, Amber L	Ordering Supplies	10/31/16	Administration	Ensure financial stability
Fresno Campus	Hall, Cindy L	Re-enrollment	11/4/16	Administration	Increase SJVC presence
Temecula Campus	Hall, Jeffrey M	Additional Responsibility	5/1/17	Administration	Increase SJVC presence
Bakersfield Campus	Hruby, Patricia L	Achieve Census of ≥ 115 by the Jan '17	1/31/17	Administration	Increase SJVC presence
Hanford Campus	Ramirez, Mariah A	Schedule all BA Students for Online Orientation	8/1/16	Admissions	Achieve student academic success
Modesto Campus	Alejandre, Anthony M	Campus Leadership	5/25/17	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Temecula Campus	Barnette, Marcus A	Transition of new procedures	5/6/16	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Hesperia Campus	Buck, Mical K	Improved First Call/Inquiry Quality	5/31/16	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Temecula Campus	Chan, Leakina	Create individual goal alignment		Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Temecula Campus	Chan, Leakina	Increase Lead Conversion Rates	3/1/17	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Temecula Campus	Chan, Leakina	Increase Activity Level	2/1/17	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Dare, Carolee N	Job Performance	3/31/17	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Visalia Campus	Dare, Carolee N	Job Performance	3/31/17	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Modesto Campus	Kohler, Jacqueline C	Accreditation Presentation	10/25/17	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Ontario Campus	Lopez, Nadia	Enrollment file accuracy / activities	12/31/16	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment
Ontario Campus	Mojica, Ambar	80 outbound call per day average	11/28/16	Admissions	Create individual goal alignment